
2013 BCFA 5D Open Barrel Race

OPEN 5D

1D

1st Lisa Thornton 14.756 614.00$          

2nd Pam Knight 14.858 467.00$          

3rd Kassidy Pruett 14.876 368.00$          

4th Brit Van Winkle 14.911 295.00$          

5th Crystal Fretwell 14.936 246.00$          

6th Jackie Jatzlau 14.964 196.00$          

7th Meredith Carter 15.021 147.00$          

8th Joy Cameron 15.045 138.00$          

Shay Goudeau 15.055

Bergen Touseatant 15.058

Kyla Casey 15.075

Denise Falls 15.087

Jordan Fowler 15.110

Becky Cook 15.110

Patti Reynolds 15.118

Kristi Johnson 15.139

Bailey Gubert 15.153

Tiffany Sonnier 15.197

Rhonda Lunsford 15.225

Janet Gubert 15.248

2 D

1st Kasidi Smart 15.266 614.00$          

2nd Randi Miller 15.281 467.00$          

3rd Tyler Rivette 15.287 368.00$          

4th Kay Ellis 15.314 295.00$          

5th Kasidi Smart 15.314 246.00$          

6th Shawn McMane 15.338 171.00$          

6th Pam Haws 15.338 171.00$          

8th Mandi Williams 15.363 123.00$          

Terri Gurka 15.379

Amy Foster 15.393

Sue Minton 15.400

Amber Casey 15.432

Olivia Robinson 15.443

Shawn McMane 15.446

Buffy Moore 15.456

Shay Goudeau 15.461

Kim Clayton 15.469



Shay Goudeau 15.480

Marcheta Garrett 15.481

Karen Gubert 15.489

Cori Ritch 15.541

Aspen Miller 15.556

Callie Albrecht 15.558

Casey Fitzpatrick 15.558

Carrie Palmer 15.571

McKenzie Catching 15.579

Rhonda Glanzer 15.589

Kera Lamb 15.598

Jackie Jatzlau 15.605

Tiffany Sonnier 15.627

Lucile Jackson 15.657

Melody Duncan 15.657

Kelsey Mach 15.670

Gem Lamb 15.680

Ashley Ortamond 15.681

Becky Cook 15.689

Nancy Murphy 15.697

Kim Hahn 15.699

Carly Castillo 15.712

Kylea Mansfield 15.715

Casey Richard 15.736

Ashley Ortamond 15.740

Sherina Graham 15.741

Carol Harris 15.753

3 D

1st Lisa Van Winkle 15.787 614.00$          

2nd Tylena Catching 15.789 467.00$          

3rd Ronda Lunsford 15.811 368.00$          

4th Sandy Livingston 15.812 295.00$          

5th Kim Clayton 15.827 246.00$          

6th Carly Castillo 15.846 196.00$          

7th Katie Harlan 15.862 147.00$          

8th Sue Minton  15.873 123.00$          

Marla Milstead 15.879

Kristi Johnson 15.885

Chrystal Lindsey 15.888

Melissa Hjorth 15.895

Emily Davis 15.896

Makenna Shook 15.898

Terri Mills 15.898

Miranda Mitchell 15.922



Ashlynn Hill 15.948

Lisa Kaul 15.950

Nita Pool 15.953

Lacey Hubert 15.970

J.R. Burns 15.991

Karen LeJune 16.002

Laramie Zant 16.034

Joanna Matejka 16.041

Kim Hahn 16.055

Sydney Burn 16.068

Tylena Catching 16.074

Tarra Reynolds 16.082

Andrea Enzenauer 16.129

Theresa Cayley 16.133

Paige Curran 16.141

Tracy Johnson 16.152

Billie Brent 16.186

Kaleigh Janise 16.197

Gloria Foster 16.206

Cathy LeBouef 16.217

Tara Meitzen 16.223

Lisa Kaul 16.228

4 D

1st Debbie Collier 16.285 614.00$          

2nd Shelby Osteen 16.318 467.00$          

3rd Ciara Robertson 16.351 368.00$          

4th Carol Harris 16.353 295.00$          

5th Casey Strickland 16.357 246.00$          

6th Caitlyn Johnson 16.364 196.00$          

7th Pam Haus 16.388 147.00$          

8th Sheila Munson 16.391 123.00$          

Kristen Watson 16.416

Merideth Carter 16.443

Jennifer Osteen 16.450

Terri Gurka 16.461

Melissa Westbrooke 16.476

Donna Stavinoha 16.490

Terry Lea Smith 16.533

Amy Foster 16.545

Kristin Barker 16.546

Casey Richard 16.564

Suzanne Hall 16.624

Rossana Kettler 16.666

Trina Taggart 16.666



Alexa Cothran 16.719

Amber Casey 16.728

Aubrey Kirscher 16.737

Mike Berberich 16.746

5D

1st Shawn McMame 16.766 614.00$          

2nd Jessie Zamonek 16.788 467.00$          

3rd Andi King 16.802 368.00$          

4th Brettni Curtis 16.815 295.00$          

5th Lillian Thibodeaux 16.863 246.00$          

6th Misty Myers 16.882 196.00$          

7th Deena Stansel 16.886 147.00$          

8th Shayna Kerr 16.889 123.00$          

Donna Lauman 16.965

Rayann Harrison 17.019

Donna Coneley 17.125

Rhonda Glanzer 17.149

Melissa Westbrooke 17.156

Michelle Robinson 17.275

J. R. Burns 17.324

Rickie Cortese 17.424

Madison Shaver 17.479

Stacy Chaffin 17.814

Marilyn Beaty 17.865

Kaela Morgan 18.083

Amy Foster 18.224

Morgan Montello 18.484

J. R. Burns 20.055

Kathy Moore 22.990

NO TIMES

Melinda Frazier NO TIME

Jenny Zant NO TIME

Slade Watson NO TIME

Jenny Zant NO TIME

Ann Johnson NO TIME

Brettni Curtis NO TIME

Joy Cameron NO TIME

Kayla Pack NO TIME

Julie Evans NO TIME

Sarah Nienaber NO TIME

Brooke Warwick NO TIME

Slade Watson NO TIME



Callie Albrecht NO TIME

Lisa Van Winkle NO TIME

Melissa Westbrooke NO TIME

Pam Haus NO TIME

Jennifer Evans NO TIME

Valerie Gann NO TIME

Cheyenne Gubert NO TIME

Michelle Robinson NO TIME

Sarah Nienaber NO TIME

Alishea Jones NO TIME

Cheyenne Gubert NO TIME

Kim Hahn NO TIME

Macie Haferkamp NO TIME

Colbi Chaffin NO TIME

Kallie Boone NO TIME

Karen LeJeune NO TIME

Misty Myers NO TIME

Katie Harlen NO TIME

Sandy Livingston NO TIME

Brielle Workman NO TIME

Jillian Knight NO TIME

CodyBelle Cater NO TIME

Stacy Guidry NO TIME

Lynn Hinds NO TIME

Shelby Osteen NO TIME

Kayla Langford NO TIME

Carrie Davies NO TIME

Kayla Langford NO TIME

Micki Kern NO TIME

Kathy Knibble NO TIME

CodyBelle Cater NO TIME

Kristin Barker NO TIME

Patti Reynolds NO TIME

Lynn Hinds NO TIME

Jackie Jatzlau NO TIME

Brit Van Winkle NO TIME

Leann Nalls NO TIME

Stacy Guidry NO TIME

Bailey Gubert NO TIME

Sandy Maresh NO TIME

Carlie Davis NO TIME

Courtney Craft NO TIME

Barbara Richardson NO TIME

Tracey Johnson NO TIME

Morgan Montello NO TIME



Senior 4D

1D

1st Pam Knight 14.858 70.00$             

2nd Tiffany Sonnier 15.197 42.00$             

3rd Kay Ellis 15.314 27.00$             

2 D

1st Sue Minton 15.400 70.00$             

2nd Marcheta Garrett 15.481 42.00$             

3rd Karen Gubert 15.489 27.00$             

Tiffany Sonnier 15.627

Lucille Jackson 15.657

Sherina Graham 15.741

Carol Harris 15.753

Lisa Van Winkle 15.787

Sandy Livingston 15.812

3 D

1st Sue Minton 15.873 70.00$             

2nd Marla Mitstead 15.879 42.00$             

3rd Melissa Hjorth 15.895 27.00$             

J.R. Burns 15.991

Joanna Matejka 16.041

Billie Brent 16.186

Gloria Foster 16.206

Lisa Kaul 16.228

Carol Harris 16.353

4 D

1st Sheila Munson 16.391 70.00$             

2nd Jennifer Osteen 16.450 42.00$             

3rd Donna Stavinoha 16.490 27.00$             

Terry Lea Smith 16.533

Suzanne Hall 16.624

Rossana Kettler 16.666

Lillian Thibodeaux 16.863

Donna Lauman 16.965

J. R. Burns 17.324

Rickie Cortese 17.424

Marilyn Beaty 17.865

J. R. Burns 20.055



Ann Johnson NO TIME

Sandy Maresh NO TIME

Micki Kern NO TIME

Sandy Livingston NO TIME

Adult 4D

1D

1st Lisa Thornton 14.756 $59.00

2nd Chrystal Fretwell 14.936 39.00$             

Merideth Carter 15.021

Denise Falls 15.087

Becky Cook 15.110

Janet Gubert 15.248

2D

1st Mandi Williams 15.363 59.00$             

2nd Cori Ritch 15.541 39.00$             

Rhonda Glanzer 15.589

Kelsey Mach 15.67

3D

1st Tylena Catching 15.789 59.00$             

2nd Kristi Johnson 15.885 39.00$             

Chrystal Lindsey 15.888

Tylena Catching 16.074

Kaleigh Janise 16.197

4D

1st Merideth Carter 16.443 59.00$             

2nd Kristin Barker 16.546 39.00$             

Trina Taggrt 16.666

Donna Coneley 17.125

Kaela Morgan 18.083



Melinda Frazier NO TIME

Kayla Pack NO TIME

Kallie Boone NO TIME

Kristin Barker NO TIME

Brit Van Winkle NO TIME

Macie Haferkamp NO TIME

Youth 4D

1D

1st Bailey Gubert 15.153 54.00$             

2nd Olivia Robertson 15.443 36.00$             

McKenzie Catching 15.579

Kera Lamb 15.598

2D

1st Carly Castillo 15.712 54.00$             

2nd Kaylea Mansfield 15.715 36.00$             

Carly Castillo 15.846

Makenna Shook 15.898

Miranda Mitchell 15.922

Laramie Zant 16.034

Sydney Burn 16.068

3D

1st Ciara Robertson 16.351 54.00$             

2nd Cailynn Johnson 16.364 36.00$             

Alexa Cothran 16.719

Aubrey Kirschner 16.737

4D

1st Madison Shaver 17.449 54.00$             

2nd Madison Shaver 17.449 36.00$             

Bailey Gubert NO TIME

CodyBelle Cater NO TIME

Slade Watson NO TIME

Sarah Nienaber NO TIME



Slade Watson NO TIME

Cheyenne Gubert NO TIME

CodyBelle Cater NO TIME

Sarah Nienaber NO TIME

8 & under

Aubrey Kirschner 16.61

Rebbel Knight 69.445

Brielle Workman  NO TIME


